Druckgeber
Pressure Senders

chne Warnkontakt — {iber Masse
without Warning Contact — Common Ground

Technische Daten

Nennspannung;
6V bis 24V

Uberdrucksicherheit:
max. 30 bar, 40 bar cder 50bar
(kurzzeitig bis 2 sec)

Betriebstemperatur:
-25°C bis +100°C
{bis +120°C max. 1 Stunde
am Anschlussgewinde}

Widerstandsbereich:
100 bis 1840

Schaltbild/Circuit Diagram

360- @0Y

Technical Data

Rated voltage:
BV to 24V

Overprassura safaly:
30bar, 40bar or 50bar max.
(short periods only for 2 sec)

Operating temperaturs:
-25°Cto +100°C
{up to + 120°C for 1 hour max.
at threaded connactor)

Resistance range:
1010 1840

Abmafe/Dimensions

belidiat Gber PTFE-Fiter
verted via PTFE mambrane
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Druckgeber

Pressure Senders

ohne Warnkontakt - iiber Masse

without Warning Contact - Common Ground

VDO Nr.
VDO No.

» ()4

'360-081:020°042
360-081-029-059

350-081-020-065
et

360-081-037-008
£360:084:037:010
360-081-037-011
1360-081-037:01
360-081-037-017
'360-081:037:018
360;081-037-019
860.081-048"
360-081-052-003

20062 G

M18x 1,5
112 DIN 2899
Midx 1,5

M12x1,6
Mi8x 15
W14 x 1,5
£ 1827 NPT
M10 x 1 keg. kurz f con. short




Druckgeber

Pressure Senders

ohne Warnkontakt — massefrei
without Warning Gontact ~ Insulated Return

Technische Daten

Nennspannung:
6V bis 24V

Uberdrucksicherhsit;

max. 3¢bar oder 50 bar (kurzzeitig bis 2 sec)

Betriebsternperatur;

-25°Chis +100°C

{bis +120°C max. 1 Stunde
am Anschlussgewinde)

Widerstandshereich:
10Q bis 184 Q

Schaltbild /Circuit Diagram

2Lo-043
Technical Data

Rated voitags:
BV o 24V

Overpressure safety:
30bar or 50 bar max, {short periods only for 2 sec)

Operating temparature:
- 25 Cio+100°C
{up to + 1207 C for 1 hour max.
at threaded connector)

Resistance range:
100t 1840

AbmaBe/Dimensions

Anschlussart/ Type of Connection

befiftat iber PTFE-Fiter
véated via PTFE mamkbrana

» Senderheit:
Dichtungsscheibe,
unverderbar

¥ Spanizl feature:

40 mm
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Knurefad nut (2x)
b Gewinde
Thread
M4 (453 14 l i ; ; % ;M4 546 mm
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6,3x0.8 mm {2x) $,3%0,8 mm [Zx)
H
Spezial-Sleckanschiuss
50" 50° 80° 20° Spaitzl push-on ednnesin:
M <]
Mt 2] w4 n4
E f
Sechskantmutter {2x) £.3x0.8 mm {1x)
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Druckgeber
Pressure Senders

ohne Warnkontakt — massefrei
without Warning Contact — Insulated Return

VDO No.

VDO Nr. > %] % 7

360-081:032-061

360-081-032-002

360-081-032-003 -

360-081-032-006

360-681-032:007 -

360-081-032-008

360-081-032:011

360-081-032-013

2360:081-032:614 -

360-081-032-016

360081032025 ¢

360-081-032-026
360-081-032-038

360-081-032-043
081,032-052

360-081,032-05
360-081-032-053

360-081:032:059

360-081-032-050

360-081-038-00%

360-081-038-002

360-081-038:003

380-061-038-005

360-061:038-013

360-081-038-014

360-081-051-01%
360-081-051-013
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